
3. Bluescope Buildings

Friday, September 5 7:10 4 vs 5 14 - 13 Field - 2

8:20 3 vs 2 11 - 14 Field - 2

9:30 1 vs 6 6 - 4 Field - 2

Friday, September 12 7:10 6 vs 5 11 - 28 Field - 4

8:20 2 vs 4 10 - 30 Field - 4

9:30 3 vs 1 1 - 20 Field - 4

Friday, September 19 7:10 5 vs 3 23 - 4 Field - 1

8:20 1 vs 2 14 - 18 Field - 1

9:30 4 vs 6 31 - 13 Field - 1

Friday, September 26 7:10 1 vs 4 18 - 15 Field - 2

8:20 3 vs 6 12 - 23 Field - 2

9:30 2 vs 5 10 - 0 (F) Field - 2

Friday, October 3 7:10 6 vs 2 21 - 8 Field - 4

8:20 5 vs 1 26 - 8 Field - 4

9:30 4 vs 3 22 - 10 Field - 4

Friday, October 10 7:10 5 vs 4 12 - 17 Field - 1

8:20 2 vs 3 18 - 10 Field - 1

9:30 6 vs 1 11 - 12 Field - 1

Friday, October 17 7:10 5 vs 6 0 - 10 (F) Field - 2

8:20 1 vs 3 30 - 11 Field - 2

9:30 4 vs 2 13 - 6 Field - 2

Friday, October 24 7:10 2 vs 1 15 - 27 Field - 4

8:20 3 vs 5 5 - 26 Field - 4

9:30 6 vs 4 12 - 13 Field - 4

6. Ten Toe'z Down

Rudy Vasquez

David Jameson

Alex Perez

Anthony Espino

Mario Aguilera

Raymond Cruz

1. Los Mocos

2. Life Church

4. The 2nd Chances

5. Shockers

Tulare Parks and Recreation
2025 Fall Softball

Officer Phone (559) 684-4313

Division 3

FRIDAY MEN'S



Tuesday, October 28 7:10 5 vs 2 23 - 17 Field - 1

8:20 6 vs 3 21 - 14 Field - 1

9:30 4 vs 1 14 - 10 Field - 1

Friday, November 7 7:10 2 vs 6 10 - 0 (F) Field - 2

8:20 3 vs 4 3 - 38 Field - 2

9:30 1 vs 5 10 - 0 (F) Field - 2

Friday, November 14

Championship Game for top two (2) teams




